
Vegetation and Habitat Rapid Assessment Method Workshop
Contact List

September 27-28, 2004

First Last Organization City phone email

Patricia (Trish) Anderson CDFG (Resource Assessment Prog) Aromas 831-761-5308 panderson"at"dfg.ca.gov

Dan Clark Santa Clara County Parks and Rec. Los Gatos kristi.barron"at"prk.sccgov.org

Karen Cotter Santa Clara County Parks and Rec. Los Gatos kristi.barron"at"prk.sccgov.org
Sheila Daar Daar/IPM Consulting Group Berkeley 415-265-1292 daargroup"at"speakeasy.net
Helen Thompson H.T. Harvey & Assoc. San Jose 408-448-9450 x415 hthompson"at"harveyecoloty.com

Ken Ekelund
Monterey County Water Resources 
Agcy. Salinas 831-755-8983 ekelundko"at"co.monterey.ca.us

Linda Esposito Ocean Song Farm & Wilderness Occidental 707-865-1060 esposito"at"monitor.net
Tom Graham MACTEC Petaluma 707-793-3843 tagraham"at"mactec.com
Brett Hall UCSC Arboretum Santa Cruz 831-212-4853 brett"at"ucsc.edu
Josh Harwayne Denise Duffy and Associates, Inc. Monterey 831-373-4341 jharwayne"at"ddaplanning.com
Cindy Hudson The Rock Garden Truckee 530-582-3610 chudson"at"rockgardenonline.com
Marietta James Caltrans Oakland 510-763-1009 juneandlen"at"msn.com
James Jones East Bay MUD Lodi 209-365-1097 jjones"at"ebmud.com
Janet Klein Marin Municipal Water Dist. Corte Madera 415-945-1192 jklein"at"marinwater.org
Kathleen Kraft Ocean Song Farm & Wilderness Occidental 707-874-2014 kkraft"at"sonic.net
Wilde Legard East Bay Regional Parks Dist. Oakland 510-544-2348 wlegard"at"ebparks.org

Susan O'Neil National Parks Service
Point Reyes 
Station 415-331-3679 susan_o'neil"at"nps.gov, segoneil"at"yahoo.com

Jean Ouellette CA Dept. of Parks and Rec. San Francisco 415-752-8149 sambucus"at"earthlink.net
Lewis Reed Livermore 925-455-4377 lewiskreed"at"hotmail.com
Kent Reeves East Bay MUD Lodi 209-365-1096 kreeves"at"ebmud.com

Don Rocha Santa Clara County Parks and Rec. Los Gatos 408-355-2244 kristi.barron"at"prk.sccgov.org
Laura Smith Elkhorn Native Plant Nursery Moss Landing 831-763-1207 enpn"at"elkhornnursery.com
Samuel Valdez Official Trip Reports 415-775-3407 sam"at"officialtripreports.com
Jeff Wilcox Wildlands Consultants 510-917-6059 jtwilcox"at"comcast.net

Cindy Roessler
Midpeninsula Regional Open Space 
Dist Los Altos 650-691-1200 croessler"at"openspace.org

Asha Setty
Golden Gate National Parks 
Conservancy San Francisco 415-239-4247 asetty"at"parksconservancy.org

Coastal training Program
Elkhorn Slough National Estuarine Research Reserve
* The @ symbol has been changed to "at" in all email addresses to help prevent SPAM


